ROYAL DIVAZZ KIDZ SPA BUS /RELEASE FORM 1 www.royaldivazzspa.com



RELEASE FORM

*Please check complete and return this consent/ permission form before your child can participate in any food -related activities.

	ALLERGIES RELEASE:				
1.	Your child has any know food allergies that may prevent her from participation in these activities, we will provide an alternative option per your request.	Yes	No		
2.	Your child be participating in various activities involve food product as part of the experience. We take every precaution on the Royal Dicazz Kidz Mobile Spa Bus. -We do not be responsible for any allergic reaction or life-threatening incident including death that could occur.	Yes	No		
3.	Do you have any kind of allergies or very sensitive skin? Are you feeling sick? (Cough, runny nose, fever) or suffering from cold sores, conjunctivitis, sunburn, eczema, any infectious skin condition, or open wounds.	Yes	No		

AGE APPROPRIATE MAKEUP SPA TREATMENT:

1.	The royal Divazz Kidz Mobile Spa Bus LLC, As part of the Spa experience, age appropriate makeup and Spa treatment	Yes	No
2.	Makeup and Spa treatment products will be applied. This includes, but not limited to lip gloss, eye shadow and blush.	Yes	No
		<u> </u>	

PHOTO REALEASE FORM FOR KIDS

1.	I give Royal Divazz kidz Mobile Spa LLC, permission to use my child's image, voice and appearances as such may be embodied in any pictures, photos, videos recording, digital images, on behalf of Royal Divazz Kidz mobile Spa LLC party activities.	Yes	No
2.	I acknowledge that I will not receive any compensation etc. for the use of such pictures etc., and hereby release Royal Divazz Kidz Mobile Spa LLC, from any claims which out of are in any way connected with such use. I have read and understood this consent and release.	Yes	No
3.	I agree that pictures, etc., including the entire copyright and may use them for any purpose consistent with royal Divazz kidz Mobile Spa parties. These uses include, but are not limited to, re-prints, publications, advertisements, social media and any promotional materials in any medium now know or later developed include internet.	Yes	No

ROYAL DIVAZZ KIDZ SPA BUS /RELEASE FORM 3 www.royaldivazzspa.com

LIABILITY RELEASE WAIVER						
1.	Royal Divazz Kidz Mobile Spa LLC Date of activity or Event I	Yes	No			
2.	I acknowledge that I understand the content of this document. I am aware that it is legally binding and I sign it out of my own free will.	Yes	No			
	Participant Name:					
	Participant signature:					
	Date:					
	Questions? Feel free to call Number or email any time Royal Divazz Kidz Spa Bus www.royaldivazzspa.com					

